SE
NS
OR
S F
OR
SE
MI
CO

FD-F7
591
ORDER GUIDE
Fibers
Appearance Sensing object Model No.
Liquid (Note)
FD-F705
FD-F707
Fiber cable length
:
Free cut
Allowable
bending radius
5 m 16.404 ft
(Protective tube: 3 m 9.843 ft)
7 m 22.966 ft
(Protective tube: 5 m 16.404 ft)
Note: Highly viscous liquid may not be detected stably.
FD-F705/F707
Leak detection for use in semicon-
ductor equipment manufacturing
R4 mm
R0.157 in
Protective tube
R20 mm
R0.787 in
Fiber
Amplifiers
Type Appearance Model No. Emitting element Output
FX-301-F
FX-301P-F
NPN output
PNP output
Red LED
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifier. Please order it separately.
CN-73-C1
CN-73-C2
CN-73-C5
CN-71-C1
CN-71-C2
CN-71-C5
Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
0.15 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end.
Cable outer diameter: "3.0 mm "0.118 in
0.15 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end.
Cable outer diameter: "3.0 mm "0.118 in